North Burnett Region Disaster Management Plan Sub Plan 11 – Bushfire Management & Response (NOT COMPLETE – UNDER REVIEW)

V٤	ers	ioi	ր։	1	.0
٧ (<i>_</i> , _	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		•	. 0

Dated: 25 February 2016

Last Reviewed: 25 February 2016

References:

А. В.

Table of Contents

Purpose of this Sub Plan	2
Maintenance of this Sub Plan	. 2

Purpose of this Sub Plan

The purpose of this sub plan is to

Maintenance of this Sub Plan

The Local Disaster Coordinator is responsible for this Sub Plan. Changes to this Sub Plan require the endorsement of the LDMG and the approval of the LDC. This Sub Plan shall be exercised annually.